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S.No Reg no Student Name Project Title Company
ALLADA KUMAR VK D HERITAGE FOODS (INDIA)

1 1961001 PRASAD JOB SATISFACTION LIMITED
2 1961002 B CHITTITALLI BRAND LOYALTY MAHA CEMENT PVT LTD
3 1961003 B. BHARGAVA RAMA REDDY PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL TIRUMALA MILK PRODUCTS P
4 1961004 BETIREDDY SAlI MOUNIKA CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR PHONIX MOTORS

WELFARE & SAFETY
5 1961005 BH PALLAPU RAJU MEASURES 3F INDUSTRIES LIMITED

CASH FLOW & FUNDS FLOW MAHARAJA PAPER
6 1961006 BOKKA DINESH KUMAR ANALYSIS INDUSTRIES

A STUDY ON RECRUITMENT
7 1961007 B PRAVALLIKA AND SELECTION KARNATAKA AGRO CHEMICALS
8 1961008 DANDU SAI BALARAM RAJU  TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT  ALANKRITHI LACE PARK
9 1961009 DASARI TARUN MANIKANTA  DISTRIBUTION CHANNELS DELTA PAPER MILLS LIMITED
10 1961010 DESARAJU HARIKA ABSENT ABSENT

A STUDY ON RECRUITMENT
11 1961011 DOMMETI ROHIT KUMAR AND SELECTION KARNATAKA AGRO CHEMICALS
12 1961012 ELURU KOWSALAYA DEVI PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL TIRUMALA MILK PRODUCTS P
13 1961013 GADA DURGA PRASAD DISTRIBUTION CHANNELS DELTA PAPER MILLS LIMITED



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

1961014

1961016

1961017

1961018

1961019

1961020

1961021

1961022

1961023

1961024

1961025

1961026

1961027

1961028

1961029

1961030

GANDI LAKSIIMANA RAO

G. C.D MALLESWARA RAO

GUMMULURI JAYA SRI

I. SURYA CHANDRA VARMA

IIVATURI ANNAPURNA

KADALI MOUNI CHANDANA

KAMBALA TEJA MANIKANTA

KAREPU SAI PRATAP

KATTA ANIL KUMAR

KETHA MURALIKRISHNA

KORADA SYAM BABU

KOWRU VANI JAYASREE

MEKA JAGADEESWARI

MADUGULA DURGA DEVI

MALLIDI VEMA MOUNIKA

MARAPATLA SANDHYA

WELFARE & SAFETY
MEASURES

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

ABSENT

EQUITY ANALYSIS OF
SELECTED STOCKS

TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT

EQUITY ANALYSIS OF
SELECTED STOCKS

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

RATIO ANALYSIS

INVENTORY MANAGEMENT

JOB SATISFACTION

TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT

RATIO ANALYSIS

WORKING CAPITAL
MANAGEMENT

PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL

RATIO ANALYSIS

WELFARE & SAFETY

3F INDUSTRIES LIMITED

PHOENIX MOTORS LIMITED

ABSENT

BONANZA PORTFOLIO

ALANKRITHI LACE PARK

BONANZA PORTFOLIO

PHOENIX MOTORS LIMITED

Dr. REDDY’S LABORATORIES

RAMCO CEMENT

HERITAGE FOODS (INDIA)
LIMITED

GLOCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Dr. REDDY’S LABORATORIES

THE COASTAL AGRO
INDUSTRIES

TIRUMALA MILK PRODUCTS P

Dr. REDDY’S LABORATORIES

3F INDUSTRIES LIMITED
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1961031

1961032

1961033

1961034

1961035

1961036

1961037

1961038

1961040

1961041

1961042

1961043

1961044

1961046

ANUSHA

NAKKA KALKI SATYA
KUMAR

NAMALA SAI

NELAPATI KARUNA

P MOHIT LAKSHMI NAGA SAI

PALIVELA BHANUSRI

PANDRAKULA NITESH

PERIKELA NAGA BABU

PINANAMANI SAl RAM

PUPPALA PAVAN KUMAR

RAPAKA JYOSTNA

RELANGI SAI SRIDHAR

S. SOMA SURENDRA REDDY

SANNIDHI LEELA SURYA

TADALA DURGA BHAVANI

MEASURES

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

DISTRIBUTION CHANNELS

TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT

ABSENT

JOB SATISFACTION

WORKING CAPITAL
MANAGEMENT

WORKING CAPITAL
MANAGEMENT

WELFARE & SAFETY
MEASURES

TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT

BRAND LOYALTY

PERFORMANCE OF MUTUAL
FUNDS IN INDIA

PERFORMANCE OF MUTUAL
FUNDS IN INDIA

CASH FLOW & FUNDS FLOW
ANALYSIS

A STUDY ON RECRUITMENT

PHOENIX MOTORS LIMITED

DELTA PAPER MILLS LIMITED

ALANKRITHI LACE PARK

ABSENT

HERITAGE FOODS (INDIA)
LIMITED

AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED

AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED

3F INDUSTRIES LIMITED

WARNBERRY

MAHA CEMENT PVT LTD

SHAREKHAN LIMITED

SHAREKHAN LIMITED

MAHARAJA PAPER
INDUSTRIES

KARNATAKA AGRO CHEMICALS
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1961047

1961048

1961049

1961050

1961051

1961052

1961053

1961054

TANETI HEMA SIRISHA

TANETI VINCENT BABU

T. UMA SATYA SRIHARI

U JAYA RAJU

CH. V. VENKATA
SATYANARAYANA

VELAGALA HARIKA

VEMAVARAPU MANOJ

VIPPARTHI PRAVEEN KUMAR

AND SELECTION

JOB SATISFACTION

ABSENT

RATIO ANALYSIS

EQUITY ANALYSIS OF
SELECTED STOCKS

DISTRIBUTION CHANNELS

BRAND LOYALTY

TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT

INVENTORY MANAGEMENT

HERITAGE FOODS (INDIA)
LIMITED

ABSENT

Dr. REDDY’S LABORATORIES

BONANZA PORTFOLIO

VENDRA

MAHA CEMENT PVT LTD

GLOCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED

RAMCO CEMENT



