S.V.K.P & Dr.K.S.RAJU ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE (A), PENUGONDA DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES Batch(2019-2021)

S.No	Reg no	Student Name	Project Title	Company
1	1961001	ALLADA KUMAR V K D PRASAD	JOB SATISFACTION	HERITAGE FOODS (INDIA) LIMITED
2	1961002	B CHITTITALLI	BRAND LOYALTY	MAHA CEMENT PVT LTD
3	1961003	B. BHARGAVA RAMA REDDY	PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL	TIRUMALA MILK PRODUCTS P
4	1961004	BETIREDDY SAI MOUNIKA	CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR	PHONIX MOTORS
5	1961005	BH PALLAPU RAJU	WELFARE & SAFETY MEASURES	3F INDUSTRIES LIMITED
6	1961006	BOKKA DINESH KUMAR	CASH FLOW & FUNDS FLOW ANALYSIS	MAHARAJA PAPER INDUSTRIES
7	1961007	B PRAVALLIKA	A STUDY ON RECRUITMENT AND SELECTION	KARNATAKA AGRO CHEMICALS
8	1961008	DANDU SAI BALARAM RAJU	TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT	ALANKRITHI LACE PARK
9	1961009	DASARI TARUN MANIKANTA	DISTRIBUTION CHANNELS	DELTA PAPER MILLS LIMITED
10	1961010	DESARAJU HARIKA	ABSENT	ABSENT
11	1961011	DOMMETI ROHIT KUMAR	A STUDY ON RECRUITMENT AND SELECTION	KARNATAKA AGRO CHEMICALS
12	1961012	ELURU KOWSALAYA DEVI	PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL	TIRUMALA MILK PRODUCTS P
13	1961013	GADA DURGA PRASAD	DISTRIBUTION CHANNELS	DELTA PAPER MILLS LIMITED

14	1961014	GANDI LAKSIIMANA RAO	WELFARE & SAFETY MEASURES	3F INDUSTRIES LIMITED
15	1961016	G. C.D MALLESWARA RAO	CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR	PHOENIX MOTORS LIMITED
16	1961017	GUMMULURI JAYA SRI	ABSENT	ABSENT
17	1961018	I. SURYA CHANDRA VARMA	EQUITY ANALYSIS OF SELECTED STOCKS	BONANZA PORTFOLIO
18	1961019	IIVATURI ANNAPURNA	TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT	ALANKRITHI LACE PARK
19	1961020	KADALI MOUNI CHANDANA	EQUITY ANALYSIS OF SELECTED STOCKS	BONANZA PORTFOLIO
20	1961021	KAMBALA TEJA MANIKANTA	CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR	PHOENIX MOTORS LIMITED
21	1961022	KAREPU SAI PRATAP	RATIO ANALYSIS	Dr. REDDY'S LABORATORIES
22	1961023	KATTA ANIL KUMAR	INVENTORY MANAGEMENT	RAMCO CEMENT
23	1961024	KETHA MURALIKRISHNA	JOB SATISFACTION	HERITAGE FOODS (INDIA) LIMITED
24	1961025	KORADA SYAM BABU	TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT	GLOCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
25	1961026	KOWRU VANI JAYASREE	RATIO ANALYSIS	Dr. REDDY'S LABORATORIES
26	1961027	MEKA JAGADEESWARI	WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT	THE COASTAL AGRO INDUSTRIES
27	1961028	MADUGULA DURGA DEVI	PERFORMANCE APPRAISAL	TIRUMALA MILK PRODUCTS P
28	1961029	MALLIDI VEMA MOUNIKA	RATIO ANALYSIS	Dr. REDDY'S LABORATORIES
29	1961030	MARAPATLA SANDHYA	WELFARE & SAFETY	3F INDUSTRIES LIMITED

		ANUSHA	MEASURES	
30	1961031	NAKKA KALKI SATYA KUMAR	CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR	PHOENIX MOTORS LIMITED
31	1961032	NAMALA SAI	DISTRIBUTION CHANNELS	DELTA PAPER MILLS LIMITED
32	1961033	NELAPATI KARUNA	TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT	ALANKRITHI LACE PARK
33	1961034	P MOHIT LAKSHMI NAGA SAI	ABSENT	ABSENT
34	1961035	PALIVELA BHANUSRI	JOB SATISFACTION	HERITAGE FOODS (INDIA) LIMITED
35	1961036	PANDRAKULA NITESH	WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT	AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED
36	1961037	PERIKELA NAGA BABU	WORKING CAPITAL MANAGEMENT	AVANTI FEEDS LIMITED
37	1961038	PINANAMANI SAI RAM	WELFARE & SAFETY MEASURES	3F INDUSTRIES LIMITED
38	1961040	PUPPALA PAVAN KUMAR	TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT	WARNBERRY
39	1961041	RAPAKA JYOSTNA	BRAND LOYALTY	MAHA CEMENT PVT LTD
40	1961042	RELANGI SAI SRIDHAR	PERFORMANCE OF MUTUAL FUNDS IN INDIA	SHAREKHAN LIMITED
41	1961043	S. SOMA SURENDRA REDDY	PERFORMANCE OF MUTUAL FUNDS IN INDIA	SHAREKHAN LIMITED
42	1961044	SANNIDHI LEELA SURYA	CASH FLOW & FUNDS FLOW ANALYSIS	MAHARAJA PAPER INDUSTRIES
43	1961046	TADALA DURGA BHAVANI	A STUDY ON RECRUITMENT	KARNATAKA AGRO CHEMICALS

			AND SELECTION	
44	1961047	TANETI HEMA SIRISHA	JOB SATISFACTION	HERITAGE FOODS (INDIA) LIMITED
45	1961048	TANETI VINCENT BABU	ABSENT	ABSENT
46	1961049	T. UMA SATYA SRIHARI	RATIO ANALYSIS	Dr. REDDY'S LABORATORIES
47	1961050	U JAYA RAJU	EQUITY ANALYSIS OF SELECTED STOCKS	BONANZA PORTFOLIO
48	1961051	CH. V. VENKATA SATYANARAYANA	DISTRIBUTION CHANNELS	VENDRA
49	1961052	VELAGALA HARIKA	BRAND LOYALTY	MAHA CEMENT PVT LTD
50	1961053	VEMAVARAPU MANOJ	TRAINING AND DEVELOPMENT	GLOCHEM INDUSTRIES LIMITED
51	1961054	VIPPARTHI PRAVEEN KUMAR	INVENTORY MANAGEMENT	RAMCO CEMENT